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ARRIVALS IN 1913, CLASSIFIED ACCORDING TO BIRTHPLACE AND RACE. 

------------~~~~~~~~~~~~~~---;----~--~~~~~~~~-

Of J:CUl"Ope&ll Desoent. I Ra.ce Aliens.* I 

Birthplace, -Ad.Dt.. -----: ---C;;il~. ;en.-- -- Ad~'---I---Children-'-I Tota.ls. 

M. l F. 1_ 111. ,F. M. I F. M. I F. . 
------ --.----: ----- I 

.. 9,416 7,640 [1,858 1,771 .. ..'.. .• 20,685 United Kingdom 

British Possessio1ls. 
A.ustralasia.­

Queensland 
New South Wales 
Victoria 
South Australia 
Western AusLralia 
Australia. (State not given) 
Tasmania .. .. 
New Zealand .. 

Fiji 
Canada 

Total Australasia 

Sou th Africa 
India 

----.---------[----1--

.. ! 14.6 92 15 13 1 [ . 267 
2,330 1,375 183 195 4,083 

•• I 1,601 1,021 150 179 2,951 
140 80 8 5 233 

.. 1 89 58 7 8 162 
2,928 1,735 281 272 I I 5,216 

•• 1 337 153 26 20 ' 536 
I 4,062 ~.21O _ ~ ~ __ 23 ___ 9 ____ 1 ____ ,_7,980 

.. 11,633 7,724 1,00511,032 24 9 1 1 21~ 
::1 ~g ~[~,~--19----1-------i 1~; 

. • 1 ' 125 6 1 1 134 

.. 'I 14 2 ' 2 ! 2 I 20 

TOLaIBritishPosses8ion~'1~16: ~42: 2.90~ 12.83: --1~: ~-~----1-42~ 1-,-1--1------
Islands 

Forei,qn Countries. 
Europe­

Austria 
Belgium 
Bulgaria 
Denmark 
Finland 
France 
Germany 
Greece 
Holland 
Hungary 
Italy .. 
Norway 
Poland 
Russia 
Sweden 
Switzerland 
Spain 

Asia-
Asia Minor 
China .. 
Syria.. .. 

United States of America 
Uruguay 
Chile 
Japan 
Pacific islands 

Total foreign countries 

Totals .. 
----_._-----

.. , 

I 

:: i 

"1' 
.. 

337 ' 341 12 2 
3 I 
3 ' 

4.4 9 I 4 2 
13 5 I 5 ' 2 
39 17 3 ' 4 

162 52 9 9 
20 1 1 
931 
2 2 

43 11 
16 8 

~~ ~ I 
47 9 
7 

1 
3 

2 

3. 

2 
1 

2 
1 
1 

385 
3 
3 

59 
25 
63 

232 
22 
13 
4 

57 
28 
2 

58 
27 
60 
7 

112 
295 20 10 325 
973 W 

334 
1 

135 26 18 7 : 520 

1 1" I ~ 
1 "11 I 3 2 1 18 

46 23 20 10 I 2 ' 2 103 

"Il,l98320 --91-·1----r;5---a25.--33-.--15- 1 2,038 

•• j 22,36215,745 2,998 '2,894 --ruJ·:-~1--2-1- ---2--~ 

* A "race alien" is a. person flot of Europea.n descent. 

ARRIVALS -IN AND DEPARTURES FROM NEW ZEALAND DURING EACH OF THE YEARS 1904-1913. 

DEPARTURES. 

To 
--

tal k~~ '1 ~. Tota.lDe· 
va.ls. United Australian Fiji. 

CD.! ctI ~ .... S partnres. 
I Kingdom. St .. tes. ~~=o ~S 

II 
Op::j£"at rf:Po.. 

----

1904 i 4,654 26,110 489 481 898 32. 
1905 5,553 25,132 468 560 972, 32, 
1906 8,293 28,699 611 709 

ml 
39, 

1907 7,449 26,916 753 463 36, 
1908 11,348 31,769 710 428 715 44, 
1909 11,184 25,548 584 557 777 38, 
1910 9,367 24,502 581 351 968 35, 
1911 11,379 26,909 624 996 

1,4811 
41, 

1912 12,912 28,522 767 11,305 1,154 44, 
1913 14,707 26,764 548 11,<120 1,149 44, 

I 

I I 
128 \1346 632 1,934 18,340 529 I 22,277 

681i 1,854 19,367 , 648 107 1407 23,383 
233 2,495 21,722 784 61 1323 26,385 
108 2,446 25,848 585 

, 
659 840 30,378 

970 2,635 26,468 584 
I 

609 413 30,709 
650 2,676 28,995 663 663 934 33,931 
769 2,509 27,100 702 694 1356 32,361 
389 2,755 30,918 696 844 1976 37,189 
660 2,605 30,141 580 846 '11561 35,733 
588 2,649 24,961 479 1,017 1263 30,369 , 

, 
-------------


